materials for each issue 

of both magazines. The 

total time for printing 

and delivery of four 

issues of each 

magazine complete in 

all respect will be 10 

months reckoned from 

10 days  after issue of 

work order. 

2.  Deposit of Earnest Money: 

I)  7,600 (INR Seven thousand six hundred only) as Earnest Money can be deposited online 

on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following mode 

a) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank. 
b) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank. 

(EMD through NEFT has to be paid strictly as per the challan generated by the respective